w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.1a - Jan 2020
ATS9352
500 MS/s 12-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
ATS9352
500 MS/s 12-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
Product Bus Operating
System Channels Max. Sample
Rate Bandwidth Memory Per

TEL: (514) 426-4899 FAX: (514) 426-2723
E-MAIL: sales@alazartech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9352 (single unit)	 ATS9352-001
ATS9352: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS9352-061
ATS9352 (10-24 units)	 ATS9352-110
ATS9352 (25-49 units)	 ATS9352-125
ATS9352 (50-99 units)	 ATS9352-150
ATS9352 (100+ units)	 ATS9352-200
Software Development Kit	 ATS‑SDK
1 Year Subscription
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU Streaming Library	 ATSGPU-001